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I'paduk yuedonoro nponecca 'bCY KO I1 56
«CoBeTCKHI TeXHUKYM-HHTEPHAT»
Ha 2021-2022 yueOHBIH roj

IIpodeccrnonansnaa  @©.1.0.

oOpa3oBaTe/ibHaA
nporpaMma

CaJOBHHIK

macrepa/
KypaTopa

Bopotrera C.B.

Teopern-
YyecKkoe
o0yueHHe

576uacoB
01.09.2021

12.11.2021

12.01.2022

16.03.2022

IIpomesxy-
TOYHASA

aTrecranHia

22.12.2021

28.12.2021

27.06.2022

30.06.2022

VYyedHan
MpPaKTHKA

360uyacoB
15.11.2021

28.12.2021

17.03.2022

28.04.2022

VTBEP}K,[[AIO
: 'p top I'BCY KO TTOO

5’ ﬁc: %TQ‘RH,H REXHAIKY M-HHTEPHAT?

153 omoss_ |21 3_’”/// E.I'. JIymenko

Ilponzeoa- Kanukyasr T'MMA

CTBCHHaA
INpaKTHKA

288uacop

29.04.2022 | 29.12.21

26.06.2022

11.01.2022

27.06.2022
30.06.2022

Cnaua
THA

29.06.2022



